
NY State Insurance Fund Safety Group
Workers’ CompensaƟon Contact Numbers

Keevily Spero Whitelaw, Inc., Group Manager
Telephone: (914) 381-5511 (800) 523-5516 Fax: (914) 381-1134

UnderwriƟng Department Contacts

CerƟficate of Insurance Requests

Audit Contacts

Experience RaƟng (EMR) Contacts

New York ConstrucƟon ClassificaƟon Premium Adjustment Program Contact

Claims Department Contacts

Marianne Damiano, WC Account ExecuƟve (914) 412-0565 mdamiano@keevily.com
Mary McMillan, WC Account ExecuƟve (914) 412-0510 mmcmillan@keevily.com

Michele Merigliano  WC Account ExecuƟve (914) 412-0538 mmerigliano@keevily.com
KrisƟn Larsson WC Account ExecuƟve (914) 412-0587 klarsson@keevily.com
Melissa Smith, Assistant WC Manager (914) 412-0537 msmith@keevily.com

Christopher McEvily, ExecuƟve Vice President (914) 412-0586 cmcevily@keevily.com

Online claims reporƟng: www.nysif.com
Medical Bills and claim documents: fax to (914) 381-1134 or email claims@keevily.com

Missy Houlihan, WC Claims Assistant (914) 269-9459 mmontalbano@keevily.com
Jovina Lopez, WC Claims Account Coordinator (914) 269-9441 jlopez@keevily.com
Janice Robinson, Sr. WC Claims Specialist (914) 412-0572 jrobinson@keevily.com
Richard Whitehill, Sr. WC Actuarial Specialist (914)412-0509 rwhitehill@keevily.com
GenGenevieve Keller, WC Claims Manager (914) 412-0563 gkeller@keevily.com

Jeanine CosenƟno, (914) 412-0535 jcosenƟno@keevily.com

500 Mamaroneck Ave. Harrison NY 10528  -  P 800 523-5516  P 914 381-5511  F 914 381-1134 keevilyworkcomp.com

Benjamin DaƟkash, Sr. Premium Audit Specialist (914) 412-0584 bdaƟkash@keevily.com 

Richard Whitehill (Primary Contact), Sr. WC Actuarial Specialist (914) 412-0509 rwhitehill@keevily.com
Genevieve Keller, WC Claims Manager (914) 412-0563 gkeller@keevily.com

Please email to kswcerts@keevily.com or fax to (914) 381-1134


